
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SC H 16 109053 VINDARD Gilbert PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1257 157,13 32 1289 Qualifié
2 SC H 2 63685 LE GRIVES Michel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1212 151,50 64 1276 Qualifié
3 SC H 23 122361 GUEMENE Gérard PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1082 135,25 96 1178 Qualifié
4 SC H 9 98268 LEMOIGNE Christian PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1070 133,75 72 1142 Qualifié
5 SC H 22 120432 ETANDIN Michel PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1024 128,00 112 1136 Qualifié
6 SC H 11 101423 PERRIERE Jean PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1092 136,50 16 1108
7 SC H 22 120100 LAURENT Marc PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 SC F 85 25087 PLOMION Babeth PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1136 142,00 96 1232 Qualifiée
2 SC F 16 109217 FOUCHER Marie-Christine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1038 129,75 56 1094 Qualifiée
1 SB H 8 95557 RUISSEL Didier FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1460 182,50 0 1460 Qualifié
2 SB H 15 108370 NOYER Patrice BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1282 160,25 0 1282 Qualifié
3 SB H 23 121881 GENISSEL André PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1105 138,13 0 1105
4 SB H 22 120099 LORITTE Didier PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1088 136,00 0 1088
1 SB F 4 86154 DEBOUCHE Patricia FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1277 159,63 0 1277 Qualifiée
2 SB F 9 98208 RUISSEL Christèle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1097 137,13 0 1097 Qualifiée
1 SA H 11 102313 MYSOET Laurent BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1309 163,63 0 1309 Qualifié
1 SA F 22 120027 VERDIER Estelle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1202 150,25 0 1202 Qualifiée
2 SA F 13 105716 AUBRY Karine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1104 138,00 0 1104 Qualifiée
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
7 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
8 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
9 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
10 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
11 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
12 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
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Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SA F 13 105716 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUBRY Karine 0 114 141 131 139 150 134 142 153 8 1104 138,00 0 1104
SB F 4 86154 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT DEBOUCHE Patricia 0 206 128 188 109 138 157 174 177 8 1277 159,63 0 1277
SC H 22 120432 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN ETANDIN Michel 14 139 122 147 102 125 129 102 158 8 1024 128,00 112 1136
SC F 16 109217 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN FOUCHER Marie-Christine 7 117 118 158 143 109 121 133 139 8 1038 129,75 56 1094
SB H 23 121881 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GENISSEL André 0 113 186 133 167 130 153 93 130 8 1105 138,13 0 1105
SC H 23 122361 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GUEMENE Gérard 12 118 125 115 158 163 112 162 129 8 1082 135,25 96 1178
SC H 22 120100 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LAURENT Marc 3 0 0 0,00 0 0
SC H 2 63685 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE LE GRIVES Michel 8 125 156 122 200 176 160 147 126 8 1212 151,50 64 1276
SC H 9 98268 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LEMOIGNE Christian 9 119 183 109 145 144 125 132 113 8 1070 133,75 72 1142
SB H 22 120099 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LORITTE Didier 0 126 137 132 142 155 131 133 132 8 1088 136,00 0 1088
SA H 11 102313 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE MYSOET Laurent 0 181 165 190 188 181 142 119 143 8 1309 163,63 0 1309
SB H 15 108370 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE NOYER Patrice 0 143 159 170 157 145 193 156 159 8 1282 160,25 0 1282
SC H 11 101423 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PERRIERE Jean 2 89 141 164 131 132 144 135 156 8 1092 136,50 16 1108
SC F 85 25087 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PLOMION Babeth 12 160 129 130 134 155 146 147 135 8 1136 142,00 96 1232
SB F 9 98208 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Christèle 0 120 160 148 106 124 166 132 141 8 1097 137,13 0 1097
SB H 8 95557 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Didier 0 167 188 181 203 172 178 190 181 8 1460 182,50 0 1460
SA F 22 120027 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT VERDIER Estelle 0 161 147 154 209 146 118 126 141 8 1202 150,25 0 1202
SC H 16 109053 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN VINDARD Gilbert 4 143 147 159 155 173 166 158 156 8 1257 157,13 32 1289
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0 0 0,00 0 0
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